
Field Field

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2Saturday, December 12, 2020 11:00 AM 1 2

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 6:00 PM 1 2

Saturday, December 5, 2020 11:00 AM 2 1

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 6:00 PM 2 1

Saturday, November 28, 2020 11:00 AM 1 2

6:00 PM 1 2

11:00 AM 2 1Saturday, November 21, 2020

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

6:00 PM 2 1

11:00 AM 1 2Saturday, November 14, 2020

Tuesday, November 17, 2020

6:00 PM 1 2

11:00 AM 2 1Saturday, November 7, 2020

Tuesday, November 10, 2020

6:00 PM 2 1

Saturday, October 31, 2020 11:00 AM 1 2

Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 6:00 PM 1 2

U9 Fort Saskatchewan Indoor Soccer Schedule 2020-2021

**Field 1 is on the Visitor Side of the pitch, Field 2 is on the Home Side of the pitch.**

Practices are held on Tuesdays.

Games are held on Saturdays.

Date Time Team Team



1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2

1 vs 2Saturday, February 13, 2021 11:00 AM 2 1

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 6:00 PM 2 1

Saturday, February 6, 2021 11:00 AM 1 2

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 6:00 PM 1 2

Saturday, January 30, 2021 11:00 AM 2 1

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 6:00 PM 2 1

Saturday, January 23, 2021 11:00 AM 1 2

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 6:00 PM 1 2

Saturday, January 16, 2021 11:00 AM 2 1

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 6:00 PM 2 1

Tuesday, December 22, 2020

Saturday, December 26, 2020

Tuesday, December 29, 2020

Saturday, January 2, 2021

Tuesday, January 5, 2021

Saturday, January 9, 2021

CHRISTMAS BREAK - NO GAMES

6:00 PM 1 2

11:00 AM 1 2

Saturday, December 19, 2020 11:00 AM 2 1

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 6:00 PM 2 1



1 vs 2

1 vs 2

Colour Legend:

Team 1 -  Navy Team 3 -  White

Saturday, February 20, 2021 11:00 AM 1 2

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 6:00 PM 1 2


